SensoLyt® 900-P
IDS pH electrode with polymer electrolyte
Operating manual
ba75992defs01 11/2012
SensoLyt® 900-P
Copyright © Weilheim 2012, WTW GmbH
Reprinting - even as excerpts - is only allowed with the explicit written
authorization of WTW GmbH, Weilheim.

Lime and hydroxide deposits Rinse with citric acid (10 % by weight)
17ba75992e01 11/2012
Wear parts and accessories SensoLyt® 900-P
13 Wear parts and accessories
Maintenance
equipment
Description Model Order no.
Reference electrolyte solution 250 ml
to fill the watering cap
(KCl 3 mol/l, Ag+-free)
KCl-250 109 705
Connection
cableSensoLyt®
900-P - meter
Description Model Order no.
IDS connection cable, 1.5 m AS/IDS-1.5 903 850
IDS connection cable, 3 m AS/IDS-3 903 851
IDS connection cable, 6 m AS/IDS-6 903 852
IDS connection cable, 10 m AS/IDS-10 903 853
IDS connection cable, 15 m AS/IDS-15 903 854
IDS connection cable, 20 m AS/IDS-20 903 855
IDS connection cable, 25 m AS/IDS-25 903 856
IDS connection cable, 40 m AS/IDS-40 903 857
IDS connection cable, 60 m AS/IDS-60 903 858
IDS connection cable, 100 m AS/IDS-100 903 859
General
accessories
Description Model Order no.
Blind plug for IDS plug BPO/IDS 900 908 371